Size D1
(mm) Code A
(mm)
D3
(mm)
Weight
 (kg) Packing
180 KED4518011 355 213  6,70  2
200 KED4520011 383 238  8,79  1
225 KED4522511 430 266  10,80  2
250 KED4525011 480 299  16,00  1
280 KED4528011 500 336  21,94  1
315 KED4531511 551 379  29,95  1
355 KED4535511 912 425  65,00  1
400 KED4540011 989 476  76,50  1
450 KED4545011 1 069 537  119,00  1
500 KED4550011 1 200 600  156,00  1
ELECTROFUSION ELBOW BHZ 45º
SDR 11
water
16 bar
gas
10 bar
hydrogen
10 bar
10 MPaMRS
PE 100-RC
material
bilateral heating
zones
ready
to use
 D1
 D3
 A
STRONG CONNECTION.